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RESULTATLISTE
GundsøCup 2017

 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/10    200/10    400/20 G
2 118031 Ibi Wendelbo Toft 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/09    200/10    400/19 S
3 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/09    200/08    399/17 B
4 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06    199/10    398/16
5 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/10    198/08    398/18
6 123836 Malthe Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/07    199/13    397/20
7 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/09    197/11    397/20
8 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/09    199/13    396/22
9 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/12    197/03    396/15
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 127218 Josefine Jørgensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/12    200/13    400/25 G
2 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/08    200/12    400/20 S
3 126801 Signe Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07    200/09    399/16 B
4 118772 Emil L. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05    199/08    395/13
5 116929 Magnus Guldager 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/05    198/11    395/16
6 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/07    198/06    395/13
7 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/06    198/07    391/13
8 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/04    195/06    389/10
9 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/07    194/06    389/13
10 125156 Daniel Ravn 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/05    192/03    389/08
11 124998 Caspar Framvig 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 193/02    193/02    386/04
12 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02    192/05    384/07
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 127227 Louise Truelsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/04    194/07    390/11 G
2 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 191/03    190/01    381/04 S
3 122703 Freja Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/00    185/03    372/03 B
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 4
1 128031 Tom Schødt Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 193/04    196/07    389/11 G
2 127213 Bastian Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 195/01    194/05    389/06 S
3 128096 Vanessa Bautista Milling-Hansen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/07    191/05    388/12 B
4 128212 Lukas Black Holberg 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 193/06    188/03    381/09
5 127221 Silje Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 189/03    190/03    379/06
6 128381 Thomas Sanderhage 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 183/01    183/01    366/02
 
 



  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05    198/05    396/10 G
2 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/04    196/05    391/09 S
3 97864 Mathias Stigaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06    194/02    391/08 B
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 111622 Andreas Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/05    196/04    391/09 G
2 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/00    198/08    389/08 S
3 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04    192/06    386/10 B
4 118771 Oliver l. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/01    189/02    382/03
5 126007 Oliver Birkendorf 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 186/00    189/04    375/04
6 122412 Niels E. Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/02    186/03    373/05
7 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/02    177/01    369/03
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 183/02    189/03    372/05 G
2 110414 Marius Christensen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 182/00    173/00    355/00
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06    199/13    398/19 G
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1
1 26495 Steffen Halfdan Olsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 199/09    198/07    397/16 G
2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/03    195/06    389/09
3 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/07    190/03    384/10
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/02    189/03    382/05 G
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 84147 Klaus Morell 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 173/00    175/01    348/01 G
2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 177/00    171/01    348/01
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/06    197/04    396/10 G
2 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/09    195/06    393/15
3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 192/04    198/06    390/10
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03    195/06    390/09 G
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 194/03    194/06    388/09



3 68747 Tove Rasmussen 17-321 Greve Skf. 192/06    193/03    385/09
4 68831 Kurt Nielsen 17-321 Greve Skf. 193/06    191/03    384/09
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/10    200/10    400/20 G
2 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 197/08    200/10    397/18
3 116743 Steen Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08    198/06    396/14
4 69376 Morten Remsted 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 200/13    196/07    396/20
5 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/04    196/08    392/12
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/10    200/12    398/22 G
2 116742 Susanne Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/04    195/04    387/08
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3
1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/03    189/01    385/04 G
2 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/01    190/02    381/03
3 125365 Rene J. Petersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 177/01    181/01    358/02
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/10 P
1 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/10 P
3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/09 P
3 118031 Ibi Wendelbo Toft 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/09 P
5 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/12
6 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/09
7 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06
8 123836 Malthe Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/07
9 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/09
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 127218 Josefine Jørgensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/12 P
2 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/08 P
3 126801 Signe Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 P
4 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/07 P
5 116929 Magnus Guldager 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/05
5 125156 Daniel Ravn 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/05
7 118772 Emil L. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05
8 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/07
9 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/04
10 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/06
11 124998 Caspar Framvig 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 193/02
12 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02
 



 
  Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 127227 Louise Truelsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/04 P
2 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 191/03 P
3 126572 Marcus Starup Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/03
4 122703 Freja Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/00
 
 
  Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4
1 128096 Vanessa Bautista Milling-Hansen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/07 P
2 127213 Bastian Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 195/01 P
3 128212 Lukas Black Holberg 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 193/06
4 128031 Tom Schødt Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 193/04
5 127221 Silje Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 189/03
6 128381 Thomas Sanderhage 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 183/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 P
2 97864 Mathias Stigaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06
3 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 111622 Andreas Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/05 P
2 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04 P
3 118771 Oliver l. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/01 P
4 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/02
5 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/00
6 122412 Niels E. Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/02
7 126007 Oliver Birkendorf 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 186/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 183/02 P
2 110414 Marius Christensen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 182/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06 P
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1
1 26495 Steffen Halfdan Olsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 199/09 P
2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/07
3 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2



1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/02 P
2 55915 Lasse R. Pedersen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 181/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 177/00 P
2 84147 Klaus Morell 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 173/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/06 P
2 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/09
3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 192/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03 P
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 194/03
3 68831 Kurt Nielsen 17-321 Greve Skf. 193/06
4 68747 Tove Rasmussen 17-321 Greve Skf. 192/06
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 69376 Morten Remsted 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 200/13 P
2 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/10 P
3 116743 Steen Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08
4 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 197/08
5 60819 Jytte Kristoffersen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 196/06
6 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/10 P
2 116742 Susanne Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 3
1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/03 P
2 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/01
3 125365 Rene J. Petersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 177/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/10    200/07    400/17 G
2 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/05    200/10    400/15 S
2 127218 Josefine Jørgensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/05    200/10    400/15 S
4 118031 Ibi Wendelbo Toft 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/06    200/09    400/15
5 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/04    200/07    400/11
6 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10    199/05    399/15



7 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/08    200/09    398/17
8 123836 Malthe Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 199/05    199/06    398/11
9 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/06    197/07    397/13
10 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/05    197/07    396/12
11 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/03    195/04    391/07
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 193/02    198/04    391/06 G
2 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/02    194/03    388/05 S
3 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05    192/04    387/09 B
4 118772 Emil L. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02    188/03    377/05
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/07    197/06    395/13 G
2 127213 Bastian Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/03    197/07    391/10 S
3 127221 Silje Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 192/04    194/06    386/10 B
4 128031 Tom Schødt Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/02    193/01    384/03
5 128032 Sebastian Groth 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 176/00    170/01    346/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/00    198/04    385/04 G
2 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01    189/02    381/03 S
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/05    194/05    391/10 G
2 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/03    197/05    390/08 S
3 118771 Oliver l. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02    190/02    382/04 B
4 122412 Niels E. Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 169/00    187/01    356/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 1
1 94795 Anna Skade Nielsen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 196/04    198/04    394/08 G
2 M0001 Tonje Engevik 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/01    194/06    388/07
3 104200 Stephanie Grundsøe 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/01    191/04    382/05
4 19352 Henrik Strand 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 184/00    190/02    374/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/05    200/07    399/12 G
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1
1 26495 Steffen Halfdan Olsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 196/04    198/04    394/08 G
2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/03    190/01    384/04
3 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 192/02    191/01    383/03



 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 186/00    195/03    381/03 G
2 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 182/02    179/00    361/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 170/00    168/01    338/01 G
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 197/06    198/08    395/14 G
2 68747 Tove Rasmussen 17-321 Greve Skf. 197/06    197/04    394/10
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 196/04    192/02    388/06 G
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 190/02    192/04    382/06
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 199/07    200/07    399/14 G
2 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/04    199/04    398/08
3 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/07    199/08    397/15
4 69376 Morten Remsted 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/08    198/04    397/12
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04    194/03    386/07 G
2 103737 Kristina Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/05    192/01    383/06
3 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04    190/01    381/05
4 110369 Bente Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 177/00    189/02    366/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 P
1 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/10 P
3 118031 Ibi Wendelbo Toft 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/06 P
3 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/06 P
5 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/05
5 127218 Josefine Jørgensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 200/05
7 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/04
8 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/05
8 123836 Malthe Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 199/05
10 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/08
11 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/03
 
 



Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05 P
2 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/02 P
3 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 193/02
4 118772 Emil L. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/07 P
2 127213 Bastian Ribergaard Blak 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/03 P
3 127221 Silje Bjerre Cordtz 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 192/04
4 128031 Tom Schødt Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/02
5 128032 Sebastian Groth 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 176/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01 P
2 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 113065 Sarah Rasmussen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 199/09 P
2 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/05 P
3 113069 Asta Holm 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/04
4 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/03
5 118771 Oliver l. Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02
6 122412 Niels E. Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 169/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 1
1 94795 Anna Skade Nielsen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 196/04 P
2 M0001 Tonje Engevik 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 194/01  
3 104200 Stephanie Grundsøe 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/01
4 19352 Henrik Strand 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 184/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 171/00 P
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/05 P
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1
1 26495 Steffen Halfdan Olsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 196/04 P
2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/03
3 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 192/02
 



 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2

1 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 186/00 P
2 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 182/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 170/00 P
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 197/06 P
1 68747 Tove Rasmussen 17-321 Greve Skf. 197/06 P
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 69409 Leif Bay 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 196/04 P
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 190/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 69376 Morten Remsted 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/08 P
2 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 199/07
3 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/04
4 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/07
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04 P
2 103737 Kristina Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/05
3 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04
4 60819 Jytte Kristoffersen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/01
5 110369 Bente Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 177/00
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